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Qualifying Results For Closed Wheel

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name City/State Yr. Make BestTime Laps
1 1 21 GTS L. Curlett Lethbridge, AB 1988 Porsche 02:10.0 3
2 1 61 GT1 R. Timmons Calmar, AB 2001 Porsche 996 Cup Car 02:10.9 3
3 2 50 GT1 P. Carreau Red Deer, AB 1984  Chevrolet Corvette 02:12.2 3
4 1 52 CcC M. Horner Calgary, AB 1982 Mazda RX7 02:12.9 3
5 1 93 GT3 T. Chan Edmonton, AB 2002 Subaru Impreza 02:13.5 3
6 1 17 ITJ R. Saunders Sherwood Park, AB 1992 Ford Festiva 02:14.2 3
7 1 7 STU S. Geddes High River, AB 1993  Acura Integra 02:14.7 3
8 2 10 CcC B. Carter Sylvan Lake, AB 1982 Mazda RX7 02:15.9 3
9 2 11 ITJ A. Winkleier Edmonton, AB 1991 Eagle Talon 02:15.9 3
10 2 2 GT3 B. Munson Sherwood Park, AB 1970 Volvo P1800 02:16.0 3
11 1 18 1T2 M. Burrough Edmonton, AB 1990 Mazda Miata 02:16.8 3
12 2 12 STU D. Knight Stony Plain, AB 1993 Honda Civic 02:16.8 3
13 3 73 GT3 G. Lutomski Edmonton, AB 1983 Mazda RX7 02:17.6 3
14 1 88 STO K. Lachance Blackfalds, AB 2006  Acura TSX 02:17.7 3
15 1 62 GT2 K. Christianson Spruce Grove, AB 1978 Datsun 280Z 02:17.9 3
16 2 23 1T2 K. Kropiniski Edmonton, AB 1987 Mazda RX7 02:18.1 3
17 3 49 CC R. Smith Edmonton, AB 1985 Mazda RX7 02:18.3 3
18 4 711 GT3 B. Sinfield Fort Saskatchewan, AB 1990 Mazda Miata 02:19.2 3
19 3 98 STU G. Tobin Calgary, AB 1999 Mazda Miata 02:19.8 3
20 3 111 1T2 R. Locke Edmonton, AB 1995 Dodge Neon 02:37.9 3
21 3 60 ITJ D. Krause Calgary, AB 1985 Volvo 240DL 02:40.0 3
22 4 51 CcC J. Harrison Edmonton, AB 1984 Mazda RX7 02:40.3 3
23 2 3 GTS H. Schmidt Edmonton, AB 1985 Porsche 0

And
Red Deer Mitsubishi

September 8-9, 2012

ITSUBISH



Closed Wheel Race #1 (WCMA Points Race #1)

Pos
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Veh#
61
73
88
93

711
62
12
77
21
98
10
51
23
50
17
18
49

111
60
52

2
11
8

Class
GT1
GT3
STO
GT3
GT3
GT2
STU
STU
GTS
STU

CC
CC
1T2
GT1
ITJ
T2
CC
T2
ITJ
CC
GT3
ITJ
STO

Name

. Timmons
. Lutomski
. Lachance
Chan

. Sinfield

. Christianson
. Knight

. Geddes

. Curlett

. Tobin

. Carter

. Harrison

. Kropiniski
. Carreau

. Saunders
. Burrough
. Smith
Locke

. Krause

. Horner

. Munson

. Winklemeier
. Kostick
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City/State
Calmar, AB
Edmonton, AB
Blackfalds, AB
Edmonton, AB

Fort Saskatchewan, AB

Spruce Grove, AB
Stony Plain, AB
High River, AB
Lethbridge, AB
Calgary, AB

Sylvan Lake, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB

Red Deer, AB
Sherwood Park, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Sherwood Park, AB
Edmonton, AB
Sherwood Park, AB

Yr.
2001
1983
2006
2002
1990
1978
1993
1993
1988
1999
1982
1984
1987
1984
1992
1990
1985
1995
1985
1982
1970
1991
2003

Make

Porsche 996 Cup Car

Mazda RX7
Acura TSX
Subaru Impreza
Mazda Miata
Datsun 280Z
Honda Civic
Acura Intregra
Porsche
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX7
Chevrolet Corvette
Ford Festiva
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7
Dodge Neon
Volvo 240DL
Mazda RX7
Volvo P1800
Eagle Talon
Nissan 350Z

BestTime Laps

01:40.7 12
01:50.5 11
01:52.3 11
01:53.2 11
01:53.5 11
01:54.2 11
01:54.4 11
01:55.9 11
01:48.5 11
01:59.3 11
02:00.3 11
02:00.1 11
02:00.2 11
01:49.4 10
02:01.4 10
02:04.1 10
02:05.5 10
02:14.1 10
02:14.4 9
02:01.3 8
01:59.2 6
02:05.0 3
02:15.4 2



Closed Wheel Race # 2 (King of the Road)
Name

Pos

©CoO~NOOAAPS~WNEPE

CPos
1

WENNRFEPENAPRPWWWNEPNEPERDNLE

)
P
=

Veh#
21
88
93

711
12
77
51
10
98
52

2
18
49

111
60
11

8
50
17
65

Class
GTS
STO
GT3
GT3
STU
STU

CC
CC
STU
CC
GT3
T2
CC
T2
ITJ
ITJ
STO
GT1
ITJ
Ccw
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. Curlett
. Lachance

Chan

. Sinfield
. Knight
. Geddes

Harrison

. Carter

. Tobin

. Horner

. Munson

. Burrough

Smith
Locke

. Krause

. Winklmeier
. Kostick

. Carreau

. Saunders

. Dionisio

City/State
Lethbridge, AB
Blackfalds, AB
Edmonton, AB

Fort Saskatchewan, AB
Stony Plain, AB
High River, AB
Edmonton, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Sherwood Park, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Sherwood Park, AB
Red Deer, AB
Sherwood Park, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.
1988
2006
2002
1990
1993
1993
1984
1982
1999
1982
1970
1990
1985
1995
1985
1991
2003
1984
1992
1969

Make
Porsche
Acura TSX
Subaru Impreza
Mazda Miata
Honda Civic
Acura Integra
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX7
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7
Volvo P1800
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7
Dodge Neon
Volvo 240DL
Eagle Talon
Nissan 350Z
Chevrolet Corvette
Ford Festiva
Datsun 510

BestTime Laps
01:47.8 12
01:52.9 12
01:52.5 12
01:54.2 12
01:54.7 12
01:55.9 12
01:59.2 12
02:00.5 12
01:59.4 12
02:02.1 12
02:01.6 12
02:04.1 12
02:04.2 12
02:12.1 11
02:13.0 11
02:02.2 11
01:52.1 10
01:51.4 9
02:18.3 9
02:02.9 3



Closed Wheel Race #3 (WCMA Points Race #2)

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name City/State Yr. Make BestTime Laps
1 1 61 GT1 R. Timmons Calmar, AB 2001 Porsche 996 Cup Car 01:42.8 18
2 1 73 GT3 G. Lutomski Edmonton, AB 1983 Mazda RX7 01:51.3 17
3 1 8 STO M. Kostick Sherwood Park, AB 2003 Nissan 350Z 01:51.4 17
4 2 88 STO K. Lachance Blackfalds, AB 2006  Acura TSX 01:53.3 17
5 1 62 GT2 K. Christianson Spruce Grove, AB 1978 Datsun 280Z 01:52.9 17
6 2 711 GT3 B. Sinfield Fort Saskatchewan, AB 1990 Mazda Miata 01:53.6 17
7 1 21 GTS L. Curlett Lethbridge, AB 1988 Porsche 01:46.9 16
8 1 12 STU D. Knight Stony Plain, AB 1993 Honda Civic 01:53.9 16
9 2 77 STU S. Geddes High River, AB 1993  Acura Integre 01:56.1 16
10 1 51 CC J. Harrison Edmonton, AB 1984 Mazda RX7 01:58.8 16
11 3 98 STU G. Tobin Calgary, AB 1999 Mazda Miata 01:59.2 16
12 1 23 T2 K. Kropiniski Edmonton, AB 1987 Mazda RX7 01:59.4 16
13 2 10 CcC B. Carter Sylvan Lake, AB 1982 Mazda RX7 01:59.4 16
14 1 17 ITJ R. Saunders Sherwood Park, AB 1992 Ford Festiva 02:01.5 16
15 3 52 CcC M. Horner Calgary, AB 1982 Mazda RX7 02:01.6 16
16 4 49 CcC R. Smith Edmonton, AB 1985 Mazda RX7 02:02.7 15
17 3 2 GT3 B. Munson Sherwood Park, AB 1970 Volvo P1800 02:00.8 15
18 2 111 1T2 R. Locke Edmonton, AB 1995 Dodge Neon 02:12.4 14
19 2 60 ITJ D. Krause Calgary, AB 1985 Volvo 240DL 02:14.3 14
20 4 93 GT3 T. Chan Edmonton, AB 2002 Subaru Impreza 01:53.9 9
21 3 18 1T2 M. Burrough Edmonton, AB 1990 Mazda Miata 02:03.2 9
22 DNF 11 ITJ A. Winklmeier Edmonton, AB 1991 Eagle Talong 02:36.1 1



Closed Wheel Race #4

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name City/State Yr. Make BestTime Laps
1 1 21 GTS L. Curlett Lethbridge, AB 1988 Porsche 01:47.0 11
2 1 73 GT3 G. Lutomski Edmonton, AB 1983 Mazda RX7 01:51.7 11
3 1 88 STO K. Lachance Blackfalds, AB 2006  Acura TSX 01:53.7 11
4 1 77 STU S. Geddes High River, AB 1993  Acura Integra 01:55.3 11
5 2 98 STU G. Tobin Calgary, AB 1999 Mazda Miata 01:59.2 11
6 1 23 1T2 K. Kropiniski Edmonton, AB 1987 Mazda RX7 02:00.1 10
7 1 10 CcC B. Carter Sylvan Lake, AB 1982 Mazda RX7 02:01.0 10
8 2 52 CcC M. Horner Calgary, AB 1982 Mazda RX7 02:02.5 10
9 3 49 CcC R. Smith Edmonton, AB 1985 Mazda RX7 02:03.0 10
10 1 17 ITJ R. Saunders Sherwood Park, AB 1992 Ford Festiva 02:00.9 10
11 2 111 1T2 R. Locke Edmonton, AB 1995 Dodge neon 02:10.0 10
12 2 60 ITJ D. Krause Calgary, AB 1985 Volvo 240DL 02:14.0 9
13 2 711 GT3 B. Sinfield Fort Saskatchewan, AB 1990 Mazda Miata 01:53.6 7
14 3 2 GT3 B. Munson Sherwood Park, AB 1970 Volvo P1800 01:59.6 7
15 DNF 8 STO M. Kostick Sherwood Park, AB 2003 Nissan 3502 01:50.6 2
16 DNF 51 CcC J. Harrison Edmonton, AB 1984 Mazda RX7 02:01.5 1



Qualifying Results For Vintage

Pos
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Vintage Race #1

Pos
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Vintage Race #2

Pos
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Veh#
42
16
65

1
67
95
44
60
13

2

Veh#
42
95
60
44
13

102

65
67

Veh#
95
44
60
42
13

Class
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

Class
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

Class
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

Name

S. Goodfellow
S. McNair

D. Dionisio

J. Ondrack

D. Lebel

N. Renz

M. Willis

R. Childs

E. Scott

R. Stotschek

Name

. Goodfellow
. Renz

. Childs

. Willis
Scott

. Kalcounis

. Stotschek
. Dionisio

. Lebel
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Name

N. Renz

M. Willis

R. Childs

S. Goodfellow
E. Scott

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Spruce Grove, AB
Calgary, AB
Sturgeon County, AB
Calgary, AB
Rocky View, AB
Didsbury, AB
Cochrane, AB

City/State

Calgary, AB
Sturgeon County, AB
Rocky View, AB
Calgary, AB
Didsbury, AB
Calgary, AB
Cochrane, AB
Calgary, AB

Calgary, AB

City/State
Sturgeon County, AB
Calgary, AB

Rocky View, AB
Calgary, AB
Didsbury, AB

Yr.
1984
1972
1969
1979
1967
1975
1968
1960
1973
1982

Yr.
1984
1975
1960
1968
1973

1982
1969
1967

Yr.
1975
1968
1960
1984
1973

Make

Tiga S2000

Ford Escort Mk1
Datsun 510

Porsche 936
Chevrolet Corvette
Porsche 911 Carrera
Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV
MG A

Ford Mustang
Chevrolet Corvette

Make

Tiga S2000

Porsche 911 Carrera
MG A

Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV
Ford Mustang

BMW

Chevrolet Corvette
Datsun 510

Chevrolet Corvette

Make

Porsche 911 Carrera
Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV
MG A

Tiga S2000

Ford Mustang

BestTime Laps
01:54.4 7
01:55.9 2
01:56.0 5
01:57.0 5
01:57.3 3
01:57.5 6
02:05.6 7
02:08.3 7
02:09.7 4
0]
BestTime Laps
01:53.3 8
01:57.4 8
02:03.4 8
02:03.8 8
02:08.3 7
01:31.5 5
01:51.9 3
01:55.7 3
01:58.2 2
BestTime Laps
01:56.1 11
02:04.8 11
02:02.9 11
01:56.2 8
02:09.9 6



Vintage Race #3

Pos
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Vintage Race #4

Pos
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DNF

Veh#
42
12
95
44
60

2
13
67

Veh#
42
12
95

102
60
13

Class
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

Class
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

Name

OmxuxxouZ 200

. Goodfellow
. Pinkham

. Renz

. Willis

. Childs

. Stotschek
. Scott

. Lebel

Name

m>x>» 200

. Goodfellow
. Pinkham

. Renz

. Kalcounis

. Childs

. Scott

City/State

Calgary, AB

Calgary, AB
Sturgeon County, AB
Calgary, AB

Rocky View, AB
Cochrane, AB
Didsbury, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State

Calgary, AB

Calgary, AB
Sturgeon County, AB
Calgary, AB

Rocky View, AB
Didsbury, AB

Yr.
1984
1973
1975
1968
1960
1982
1973
1967

Yr.
1984
1973
1975

1960
1973

Make

Tiga S2000

Lola T340

Porsche 911 Carrera
Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV
MG A

Chevrolet Corvette
Ford Mustang
Chevrolet Corvette

Make

Tiga S2000

Lola T340

Porsche 911 Carrera
BMW

MG A

Ford Mustang

BestTime Laps
01:52.9 11
01:54.6 11
01:57.5 11
02:07.6 10
02:07.6 10
01:53.5 7
02:10.7 6
01:56.6 5
BestTime Laps
01:54.7 11
01:56.2 11
01:57.0 11
02:02.1 11
02:02.2 10
02:12.7 4



Qualifying Results For Open

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name
1 1 42 FL B. Robertshaw
2 2 12 FL J. Krause
3 1 16 FC R. Smetaniuk
4 1 81 SR G. Maris

Open Wheel Race #1

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name
1 1 42 FL B. Robertshaw
2 2 12 FL J. Krause
3 1 16 FC R. Smetaniuk

Open Wheel Race #2 (WCMA Points Race #1)

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name
1 1 12 FL J. Krause
2 2 42 FL B. Robertshaw
3 1 16 FC R. Smetaniuk

Open Wheel Race #3 (WCMA Points Race#2)

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name
1 1 42 FL B. Robertshaw
2 2 12 FL J. Krause
3 1 16 FC R. Smetaniuk
4 1 761 SR K. Pinkman
5 DNF 81 SR G. Maris

Open Wheel Race #4

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name
1 1 42 FL B. Robertshaw
2 1 16 FC R. Smetaniuk
3 2 12 FL J. Krause

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Edmonton, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.
2006
2002
1986

Yr.
2006
2002
1986

Yr.
2002
2006
1986

Yr.
2006
2002
1986
2006

Yr.
2006
1986
2002

Make

Mazda ProFormula
Tatuus

Reynard SF86

Make

Mazda ProFormula
Tatuus

Reynard SF86

Make

Tatuus

Mazda ProFormula
Reynard SF86

Make

Mazda ProFormula
Tatuus

Reynard SF86
Radical SR3

Make

Mazda ProFormula
Reynard SF86
Tatuus

BestTime
01:33.4
01:37.0

BestTime
01:18.5
01:34.1
01:44.5

BestTime
01:19.5
01:13.5
01:25.4

BestTime
01:33.8
01:23.6
01:43.8
01:01.9
01:44.4

BestTime
01:33.9
01:45.8
01:36.0

Laps

o o s

Laps

12
11

Laps

Laps
19
19
17

Laps
13
12
11
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